
 

 

No. ASOM(S&S)/Rectt/2024 

10 Feb 2025 
 

NOTIFICATION 
 

With reference to advertisement no Admn/Rectt/2024/40 dated 13th Nov 2024 for the position of 

Associate manager (System & Software) (on purely tenure/deputation basis), all subsequent 

corrigendum’s & notification no ASOM(S&S)/Rectt/2024 dated 30 Jan 2025. 

 

The list of Eligible applicants is enclosed at Annexure I. 

 

The date for the written test, skill test & interviews is 08 Mar 2025. The syllabus for the same is enclosed 

at Annexure- II. 

 

 
Sdx 

Chief Administrative Officer 

  भारतीय प्रबंधन संस्थान म ंबई  

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT MUMBAI                                           



  Annexure I to Notification no. ASOM(S&S)/Rectt/2024 dated 10 Feb 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE 

No. Application No 

1.  IIMM-ASO-MGR-SS-00008 
2.  IIMM-ASO-MGR-SS-00010 
3.  IIMM-ASO-MGR-SS-00012 
4.  IIMM-ASO-MGR-SS-00018 
5.  IIMM-ASO-MGR-SS-00019 

6.  IIMM-ASO-MGR-SS-00021 

7.  IIMM-ASO-MGR-SS-00025 



 
Annexure-II 

SYLLABUS FOR ASSOCIATE MANAGER (SYSTEM & SOFTWARE) ADVERTISED VIDE  
ADMN/RECTT/2024/40 DATED 13 Nov 2024 

 
1. Verbal Ability (English Language based) 
2. Reading Comprehension (English) 
3. Quantitative aptitude 
4. Reasoning ability 
5. Computer and Programming Concept 
6. Computer Architecture 
7. Data Structure, Operating System 
8. Software Engineering & Design 
9. Programming Languages, Database Management System 
10. Computer Network Concept 
11. Web/Scripting Technologies 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


